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Name Date of Death Cause of Death

Ardigon, Infant 2/2/1903 Stillborn

Blankenship, Nancy E. 3/15/1903 Influenza

Brecount, Thaddeus 4/2/1903 Paralysis

Buck, Infant 10/25/1903 Stillborn

Burroughs, Adelia 1/4/1903 Pneumonia

Carr, Mary E. 7/22/1903 Dislocated hip

Casey, Jennie 5/23/1903 Bronchitis and heart disease

Chance, Infant 9/11/1903 Strangulation

Chavis, Infant 4/30/1903 Inanition-starvation

Compton, Angeline 12/16/1903 Consumption Pulmonary

Cook, Frank A 8/5/1903 Premature birth

Cramer, J.M. Sr. 1/16/1903 Paralysis of Bowels

Curry, Alex 8/27/1903 Pneumonia

DeNoon, Annie L. 8/28/1903 Cyst of Ovary

Durfee, Leland LeRoy 1/22/1903 Pneumonia

Edwards, Joe 4/13/1903 Old Age

Ellis, Ruth 8/13/1903

Asphyxia and incompetent heart 

following difficult labor

Fritz, J.A. 10/31/1903 Pulmonary Embolisim

Garcia, Annie 7/2/1903 Inflamation of Bowels

Garvin, James 5/31/1903 Peratinitis

Gipson, Infant 6/27/1903 Acute dilitation of heart
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Glasener, Jennie 9/28/1903 Brain Tumor

Green, Anna M. 9/24/1903 Septic fever

Green, Ralph 9/30/1903 Premature birth

Groves, Elizbeth 5/7/1903 Intestinal Obstruction

Haller, Joseph 9/25/1903 Cerebal Hemmorage

Henderson, John D. 3/15/1903 Pressure on Brain

Holmes, Vern Stanley 7/17/1903 Typhoid Pneumonia

Hollifield, Rowleigh 5/22/1903 Meningitis

Hunt, Joseph 12/21/1903 Suicide

Hurst, Harry 4/8/1903 Acute Nephritis

Kelley, William H. 1/5/1903 Bronchitis

Lobach, Louis Ulysses 3/5/1903 Appendicitis

Loughman, Mathew 10/30/1903 Mining accident

McBride, Annie 1/10/1903 Typhoid Fever

McCoy, Ruth 10/17/1903 Inanition-starvation

McCoy, Street 12/23/1903 Heart disease

McCumber, Philip A. 2/12/1903 Old Age

McGuire, John Paul 4/16/1903 Pulmonary Tuberculous

Miller, Elizabeth 2/13/1903 Meningitis

Miller, Elizabeth 2/13/1903 Pneumonia

Minot, Charles 12/26/1903 General Acratia

Niebusch, Infant 11/15/1903 Premature birth
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O'Connell, Jane Elizabeth 9/25/1903 Enteritis

Peterson, John Carl 11/12/1903 Meningitis

Quintana, Infant 10/15/1903 Malnutrition

Russe, Fredrick 11/19/1903 Typhoid Fever

Romero, Child 4/18/1903 Peritonitis

Royal, Fred 4/18/1903 Enteritis

Schultz, Henry 5/16/1903 Apoplexy

Sheppard, Isabel E. 5/24/1903 Peritonitis

Shields, Russell George 7/11/1903 Cholera

Smith, Infant 12/12/1903 Meningitis

Thomas, Eva 4/11/1903 Congestion (cerebral)

Timmerman, Louisa 10/26/1903 Dipthieria & Bright's disease

Van Scyoc, Nancy Jane 1/1/1903 Paralysis & old age

Vaughn, Carrie 11/22/1903 Cirrhosis of the liver

Watkins, Loila 6/13/1903 Acute Endocarditis

Weber, Infant 10/7/1903 Stillborn


